
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-6387

Type: Purchase of Services

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/30/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the contract with Waste Management of Texas, Inc. to
extend the term of the contract for an additional 60 days for an estimated amount of $146,000.00,
funded from the FY 2018 Operating Budget.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. RFP 6100007926, 2. Agreement COSA - RSG, 3. Amendment II, 4. Final Score Matrix, 5. Contracts
Disclosure Form, 6. Addendum I - XVIII, 7. 1295, 8. Draft Ordinance - A, 9. Draft Ordinance - B, 10. B
- EXHIBIT "A", 11. Ordinance 2017-11-30-0907

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session11/30/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

